
 

Rancho San Juan High School 

Swim Schedule 2024-2025 

Date Day Opponent Location Varsity 

Feb 21 Friday EAHS/Soledad/MVC EAHS 4:00 PM 

Mar 7 Friday PCS EAHS 4:00 PM 

Mar 14 Friday St. Francis EAHS 4:00 PM 

Mar 21 Friday Monte Vista Christian MVC 4:00 PM 

Apr 5 Sat York Invitational Hartnell 4:00 PM 

Apr 9 Wed Soledad EAHS 4:00 PM 

Apr 16 Wed York/Oakwood Santa Catalina 4:00 PM 

Apr 23 Wed EAHS EAHS 4:00 PM 

Apr 25 Friday Palma Salinas Aquatic Center 4:00 PM 

May 1 Thur PCAL JV Finals Hartnell College 2:00 PM 

May 2 Friday Varsity PCALS Finals Hartnell 1:30 PM 

Head Coach: Jam Macabugao j.macabugao@gmail.com 

Athletic Director: Matt Briney matthew.briney@salinasuhsd.org 

Asst. Principal: Sky Becker sky.becker@salinasuhsd.org 

Principal: Yolanda Campos-Martin 
yolanda.camposmartin@salinasuhsd.org 

RSJHS Athletic Office (831) 273-7700 ext. 3408 

 


